
WOMENS PWT RESULTS

Womens PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Elizabeth Beckman Oakley High School 282.0 215.0 10

2 Carlie Speer Dighton High School 218.6 145.0 8

3 Addison Schilde Rawlins County 250.2 145.0 6

4 Daniela Juarez Deerfield High School 274.0 140.0 4

5 Kiley Smith Oakley High School 195.0 130.0 2

6 Taylor Sammons Oakley High School 198.0 115.0 1

7 Zaira Anguiano Deerfield High School 187.0 105.0 0

Womens PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Elizabeth Beckman Oakley High School 282.0 305.0 10

2 Carlie Speer Dighton High School 218.6 300.0 8

3 Kiley Smith Oakley High School 195.0 200.0 6

4 Taylor Sammons Oakley High School 198.0 195.0 4

5 Addison Schilde Rawlins County 250.2 185.0 2

6 Zaira Anguiano Deerfield High School 187.0 0.0 0

7 Daniela Juarez Deerfield High School 274.0 0.0 0

Womens PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Carlie Speer Dighton High School 218.6 185.0 10

2 Elizabeth Beckman Oakley High School 282.0 170.0 8

3 Daniela Juarez Deerfield High School 274.0 125.0 6

4 Zaira Anguiano Deerfield High School 187.0 120.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Taylor Sammons Oakley High School 198.0 120.0 2

6 Kiley Smith Oakley High School 195.0 115.0 1

7 Addison Schilde Rawlins County 250.2 100.0 0

Womens PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Elizabeth Beckman Oakley High School 282.0 690.0 10

2 Carlie Speer Dighton High School 218.6 630.0 8

3 Kiley Smith Oakley High School 195.0 445.0 6

4 Addison Schilde Rawlins County 250.2 430.0 4

5 Taylor Sammons Oakley High School 198.0 430.0 2

6 Daniela Juarez Deerfield High School 274.0 265.0 1

7 Zaira Anguiano Deerfield High School 187.0 225.0 0


